



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 17429

Counties: STATEWIDE

Letting Date: May 04, 2017

District(s): H4

Call Order: 429

Project(s): 100% State

Contract Time: 06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: MTN STORMWATER FAC RES, STATEWIDE-2017

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

